23/03/2021

ADDENDUM 01

Tender no.2020-21/06

1.

Based on the Pre-Bid meeting held on 19/03/2021 the Technical Specifications
are modified and Technical Bid & Prize Bid have been replaced accordingly for

the following equipments (S.no.1,2,3 & 7).

2020-21/06/01. - Sorting & Separation Equipments

2020-21/06/02. - Automatic Inline Washing & size reduction Machinery
2020-21/06/03. - Waste Water treatment Plant for 100 KLD
2020-21/06/07. - Cooling Tower-100 TR

. The last date for bid submission of Tender no.2020-21/06 is extended from

06/04/2021 to 20/04/2021 at 15:00hrs. and Technical Bids will be opened by

15:01hrs. onwards.

Ph(ﬂfwﬂ a

- Principal Director (T)

~x



